
Name City Email

Provinical (Level 4)

Iris Todd Edmonton iris.todd@ca.ibm.com

Regional (Level 2/3)

Danielle Brubaker Edmonton danie_brub@hotmail.com

Corina Doyle St. Albert djdavidse@shaw.ca

Sylvie Dubois Ardrossan sylvie.dubois@gmail.com

Gail Hipperson Stony Plain gailhi@xplornet.com

Fred Hofstra Leduc cowman@xplornet.com

Hank Koster St. Albert hkoster@telus.net

Lauren Koster St. Albert lkoster84@gmail.com

Blaine MacIntyre Sherwood Park blainemacintyre@telus.net

Tanya Phillips Sherwood Park tapjmp@telus.net

Terri Schade Edmonton terrischade@shaw.ca

Community (Level 1)

Tamara Hyska Sherwood Park thyska96@gmail.com

Cindy Lewis Edmonton fabandcindy@yahoo.ca

Melanie Murtha Edmonton mel.murtha@hotmail.com

Christine Pittman Leduc leducringette.refinchief@gmail.com
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